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Nome
CHITAOZINHO
TUBARAO
PICA
POLAR
HE-MAN
FAISCA
MUFASA
TERREMOTO
PREDADOR
PRINCE
ZUMBI
PENINH
NIGGAN
CEGONHA

COBICADO

Anilha
321444
090000
989888
333222
aopjf
32148
3265
987444
0101111
36999
33322
33322222
5553000
111211
11121100

2 ETAPA CANARIO BELGA 09/08/2020

Dono
AGROGE
CELINO
CELINO
AGROGE
SANDRO
ANTONIO
LUCIANO FAGUNDES
AGROGE
CELINO
AMILTON
AGROGE
NOVELINO
WELITON
FELIPE
WELITON

Cidade
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
TERESOPOLIS
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

10/15 min
0/44213
0/42296
0/41609
0/35023
0/31419
0/37072
0/24673
0/22774
0/20699
0/20254
0/20130
0/15469
0/13365
0/13326
0/10133

AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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